THE DATASHEET OF
CBL-CLMP-50-43
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Amphenol®
ePower Connectors
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
Company Overview

e P 2 2 25 1 1
Product line Connector Amp Level Number of Poles Wire Size Key Position Plating
How to order
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
ePower Accessories
and Replacement Parts
CODED PN DESCRIPTION
CVR-43R Cover for 3way 400A Receptacle
CVR-43P Cover for 3way 400A Plug
CVR-23R Cover for 3way 200A Receptacle
CVR-23P Cover for 3way 200A Plug
CVR-42R Cover for 2way 400A Receptacle
CVR-42P Cover for 2way 400A Plug
CVP-400 Cavity Plug for 400A
CVP-200 Cavity Plug for 200A
HVIL-P-KIT
HVIL Plug side kit (signal grommet cover
10-643757-000, signal grommet 10-643754-000,
signal contacts 10-040557-000, signal insert
10-643738-000)
PIN-11-50 11.1mm pin contact asm 50mm2
PIN-11-70 11.1mm pin contact asm 70mm2
PIN-11-95 11.1mm pin contact asm 95mm2
CBL-GROM-11-50 11.1mm power cable grommet 50mm2
CBL-GROM-11-70 11.1mm power cable grommet 70mm2
CBL-GROM-11-95 11.1mm power cable grommet 95mm2
CBL-CLMP-50-42 Cable clamp 50mm2, 2WAY 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-70-42 Cable clamp 70mm2, 2WAY 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-95-42 Cable clamp 95mm2, 2WAY 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-50-43 Cable clamp 50mm2, 3WAY 400 AMP
CBL-GROM-70-43 Cable clamp 70mm2, 3WAY 400 AMP
CBL-GROM-95-43 Cable clamp 95mm2, 3WAY 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-25-22 Cable clamp 25mm2, 2WAY 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-35-22 Cable clamp 35mm2, 2WAY 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-50-22 Cable clamp 50mm2, 2WAY 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-25-23 Cable clamp 25mm2, 3WAY 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-35-23 Cable clamp 35mm2, 3WAY 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-50-23 Cable clamp 50mm2, 3WAY 200 AMP
PIN-08-25 8.0mm pin contact asm 25mm2
PIN-08-35 8.0mm pin contact asm 35mm2
PIN-08-50 8.0mm pin contact asm 50mm2
CBL-GROM-08-25 8.0mm power cable grommet 25mm2
CBL-GROM-08-35 8.0mm power cable grommet 35mm2
CBL-GROM-08-50 8.0mm power cable grommet 50mm2
PIN-INSL-11 11.1mm pin insulation
PIN-INSL-08 8.0mm pin insulation
FG-42R Flange gasket 400amp 2way receptacle
FG-43R Flange gasket 400amp 3way receptacle
FG-42R Flange gasket 200amp 2way receptacle
FG-43R Flange gasket 200amp 3way receptacle
RAD-11-BB 11.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, BUSBAR
RAD-11-50 11.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 50MM2
RAD-11-75 11.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 75MM2
RAD-11-90 11.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 90MM2
RAD-08-BB 8.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, BUSBAR
RAD-08-25 8.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 25MM2
RAD-08-35 8.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 35MM2
RAD-08-50 8.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 50MM2
Receptacle Cap
Plug Cap
Cavity Plugs
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
4.42   REF
(112, 3)
5.11   REF
(129, 7)
6.76   REF
(171, 8)
8.77   REF
(222, 7)
6.68   REF
(169, 6)
5.78   REF